
Appendix E – comparison of pest control fees across Derbyshire (based on information publicly available and at the time 
of this report) – fees are per treatment, unless specified as commercial/per hour 
 

 
 
 

 Rats Mice Wasps Fleas Bed Bugs Ants Comments 

Amber Valley 
 

£45 £45 £46.23 
 

£50 No service 
 

£40  

Bolsover Free Free £46.23 £46.23 £46.23 No service  

Chesterfield 
 

£45 
£35 

£45  
£35 

(indoor only) 

£45 
£35 

£50 commercial 

£70 
£55 

£100 
£80 

£60 
£50 

Home visit £20 
Commercial work - POA 

Derby City 
 

£33.00 (online) 
£38.00 (phone) 

 

£72.00 (online) 
£83.00 (phone) 

With ladder 
£72.00 (online) 
£83.00 (phone) 
£18 (extra nest) 

£103 (3 rooms 
or less) 

£113 (4 rooms) 
£146 (5+ 
rooms) 

£119 (3 rooms  
or less) 

£146 (4 rooms) 
£178 (5+ 
rooms) 

 

No information 
available 

Cancellation within 1 working 
day; treatment charge 
refunded minus 
administrative charge. 
Other charges apply for 
cancellation on the day. 

Derbyshire Dales 
 

£26.80  
£13.40  

£119.08/hour 
for commercial 

work 

£53.60  
£26.80  

£119.08/hour 
for commercial 

work 

£66.90  
£33.45  

£59.92/hour for 
commercial 

work 

£66.86 
£33.45  

£59.92/hour for 
commercial 

work 

£80.25 
£33.45  

£59.92/hour  
for commercial 

work 

£66.85 
£33.45  

£59.92/hour for 
commercial 

work 

50% concession if in receipt 
of housing/council tax benefit 
or aged 65 and over. 
Advice visit - £16.00 (no 
concession) 

Erewash - - - - - - Service not provided. 

High Peak 
 

Free £55.00 
£27.50 

£55.00 
£27.50 

Charge 
depends on 

size of house 
£65 - £125 

Charge 
depends on 

size of house 
£65 - £125 

£105 Commercial work £100/hour 

North East £41 £41 £45 £45 £65 £32.50 No concessionary rates. 
£55/treatment for commercial 
work 

South Derbyshire £28 
£14 

£56 
£28 

£54 
£27 

£70 
£35 

Service not 
provided 

Service not 
provided 

No information on website 
regarding commercial work 


