Appendix E – comparison of pest control fees across Derbyshire (based on information publicly available and at the time							
of this report) – fees are per treatment, unless specified as commercial/per hour							

	Rats	Mice	Wasps	Fleas	Bed Bugs	Ants	Comments
Amber Valley	£45	£45	£46.23	£50	No service	£40	
Bolsover	Free	Free	£46.23	£46.23	£46.23	No service	
Chesterfield	£45 £35	£45 £35 (indoor only)	£45 £35 £50 commercial	£70 £55	£100 £80	£60 £50	Home visit £20 Commercial work - POA
Derby City	£33.00 (online) £38.00 (phone)	£72.00 (online) £83.00 (phone)	With ladder £72.00 (online) £83.00 (phone) £18 (extra nest)	£103 (3 rooms or less) £113 (4 rooms) £146 (5+ rooms)	£119 (3 rooms or less) £146 (4 rooms) £178 (5+ rooms)	No information available	Cancellation within 1 working day; treatment charge refunded minus administrative charge. Other charges apply for cancellation on the day.
Derbyshire Dales	£26.80 £13.40 £119.08/hour for commercial work	£53.60 £26.80 £119.08/hour for commercial work	£66.90 £33.45 £59.92/hour for commercial work	£66.86 £33.45 £59.92/hour for commercial work	£80.25 £33.45 £59.92/hour for commercial work	£66.85 £33.45 £59.92/hour for commercial work	50% concession if in receipt of housing/council tax benefit or aged 65 and over. Advice visit - £16.00 (no concession)
Erewash	-	-	-	-	-	-	Service not provided.
High Peak	Free	£55.00 £27.50	£55.00 £27.50	Charge depends on size of house £65 - £125	Charge depends on size of house £65 - £125	£105	Commercial work £100/hour
North East	£41	£41	£45	£45	£65	£32.50	No concessionary rates. £55/treatment for commercial work
South Derbyshire	£28 £14	£56 £28	£54 £27	£70 £35	Service not provided	Service not provided	No information on website regarding commercial work